REGION 1
AREA LODGING INFORMATION

@
YV SANDPOINT

Days Inn Sandpoint

Howard Johnson Ponderay
Holiday Inn Express Sandpoint No
LaQuinta Inn Sandpoint

Quality Inn Sandpoint

Best Western Plus Edgewater

208-263-1222
208-263-5383
208-255-4500
208-263-9581
208-263-2111
208-263-3194

®
V HAYDEN

Holiday Inn Express

208-772-7900

o)
V POST FALLS

Red Lion Templin’s

Comfort Inn

Fairbridge Inn Express

Sleep Inn
Riverbend Inn

¥ PLUMMER

Coeur d'Alene Casino Hotel 800-523-2464

V COEUR D'ALENE

SpringHill Suites by Marriott
Holiday Inn Express
LaQuinta Inn Appleway

The Coeur d'Alene Resort
Hampton Inn

Shilo Inn Suites

Ameritel Inn

Super 8

Days Inn
Comfort Inn Downtown

LaQuinta Inn CDA East

208-773-1611
208-773-8900
208-773-4541
208-777-9394
208-773-3583

V LEWISTON

Inn America
Comfort Inn
Econo Lodge

Red Lion Hotel

Coeur d’Alene Inn Best West.

Silverlake Hotel

[ ]
VY Mmoscow

Best Western University Inn

208-667-2212
208-667-3100
208-765-5500
208-765-4000
208-769-7900
208-664-2300
208-665-9000
208-765-8880
208-667-8668
208-664-1649
208-667-6777
208-765-3200
208-772-8595

208-882-0550

LaQuinta Inn

208-882-5365
208-882-5511
208-883-1503

Holiday Inn Express

o)
V KAMIAH

Kamiah Inn Motel

208-746-4600 Palouse Inn
208-798-8090 Super 8

208-743-0899
208-799-1000

[ ]
208-750-1600 YV GRANGEVILLE

Super 8

208-983-1002

Downtowner Inn 208-983-1110

Gateway Inn

208-935-0040

Clearwater 12 Motel

208-935-2671

Lewis Clark Motel

208-935-2556

Sundown Motel

208-935-2568

208-983-2500



http://www.daysinn.com/hotels/idaho/ponderay/days-inn-sandpoint/hotel-overview?hotel_id=24854&cid=whg_di_gglsem_br&wid=ps:br_whg&002=2189121&004=3244885346&005=33574608626&006=13306332146&007=Search&008=
http://www.hojo.com/hotels/idaho/ponderay/howard-johnson-ponderay-idaho/hotel-overview?hotel_id=32329&iataNumber=00065402&cid=whg_hj_ggl_br&wid=ps:br_whg&002=2189879&004=2638766542&005=31788433419&006=17177705902&007=Search&008=
http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/ponderay/sztid/hoteldetail
http://m.lq.com/lq/properties/propertyProfile.do?ident=LQ470&propId=470
http://www.qualityinn.com/hotel-sandpoint-idaho-ID007
http://book.bestwestern.com/bestwestern/US/ID/Sandpoint-hotels/BEST-WESTERN-PLUS-Edgewater-Resort/Hotel-Overview.do?propertyCode=13054
http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/hayden/haydn/hoteldetail
http://www.redlion.com/our-hotels/idaho/templins/
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-post_falls-idaho-ID041
http://www.fairbridgeinns.com/postfalls/idaho/express
http://www.sleepinn.com/hotel-post_falls-idaho-ID611
http://www.riverbend-inn.com/
http://www.marriott.com/COESH
http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/coeur-dalene/psfid/hoteldetail
http://www.lq.com/lq/properties/propertyProfile.do?propId=464
http://www.cdaresort.com/accommodations
http://hamptoninn3.hilton.com/en/hotels/idaho/hampton-inn-and-suites-coeur-d-alene-CDAIDHX/index.html
http://www.shiloinns.com/search_results.asp?PI=ICDID
http://www.ameritelinns.com/ameritel_hotels.asp?PID=3
http://www.super8.com/hotels/idaho/coeur-d-alene/super-8-coeur-d-alene/hotel-overview
http://www.daysinn.com/hotels/idaho/coeur-d-alene/days-inn-coeur-d-alene/hotel-overview?hotel_id=06805&rate_code=SP2&campaign_code=carat_search-Days_Inn
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-coeur_dalene-idaho-ID046
http://www.lq.com/lq/properties/propertyProfile.do?propId=446
http://www.cdainn.com/
https://reservation.magnusonhotels.com/bbe/page1.aspx?pcode=M19422
http://www.cdacasino.com/
http://www.uinnmoscow.com/
http://www.lq.com/lq/properties/propertyProfile.do?propId=898
http://www.palouseinn.com/
http://www.super8.com/hotels/idaho/moscow/super-8-moscow/hotel-overview?hotel_id=03179&campaign_code=carat_search-Super_8
http://www.innamerica.com/lewiston/reservations.aspx
http://www.comfortinn.com/hotel-lewiston-idaho-ID606?sarea=&sname=lewiston&sstate=ID&scountry=US&sradius=&slat=46.41866&slon=-117.01665&schain=CI&exp=&scity=&sort=&type=&map=n&nadult=1&nchild=0&city_code=LWS&sstate_country=&listpos=1
http://www.econolodge.com/hotel-lewiston-idaho-ID040?sarea=&sname=lewiston&sstate=ID&scountry=US&sradius=&slat=46.41866&slon=-117.01665&schain=CI&exp=&scity=&sort=&type=&map=n&nadult=1&nchild=0&city_code=LWS&sstate_country=&listpos=3
http://www.redlionlewiston.com/
http://www.ihg.com/holidayinnexpress/hotels/us/en/lewiston/lwsid/hoteldetail
http://www.kamiahinn.com/
http://www.clearwater12motel.net/
http://www.lewisclarkresort.com/
http://www.yellowpages.com/kamiah-id/mip/sundown-motel-11025791
http://www.super8.com/hotels/idaho/grangeville/super-8-grangeville/hotel-overview
http://grangevillelodging.com/
http://idahogatewayinn.com/

